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From: 	 H <hrod17@clintonemail.com> 

Sent: 	 Sunday, November 27, 2011 2:04 PM 

To: 	 'sullivanij@state.gov' 

Subject 	 Re: 
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RELEASE IN PART 
1.4(B),B1,B5,1.4(D),B6 

B5 
	Original Message -- 

From: Sullivan, Jacob J [mailto:Sullivanii@state.gov]  

Sent: Sunday, November 27, 2011 01:56 PM 
To: H 

Subject: Fw: 

FYI 
	

B5 

	Original Message 	 
From: Donilon, Thomas E. [mailto: 
Sent: Sunday, November 27, 2011 01:46 PM  
To: Ross, Dennis B.  
Simon, Steven 
ihaledm@state.govi <haledm@state.gov> 

Subject: RE: 

  

  

McDonough, Denis R. 
Burns, William J; Sullivan, Jacob i; Nides, Thomas R; 

B6 

1.4(B) 
1.4(D) 
B1 
B5 

	Original Message 	 
From: Ross, Dennis B. 
Sent: Sunday, November 27, 2011 1:17 PM 
To: Donilon, Thomas E.; McDonough, Denis R.; Simon, Steven; 'burnswj@state.govi; isullivanjj@state.govi 

Subject: 
1.4(B) 
1.4(D) 
B1 	 
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